O

LAMMERS

24 h-stand by service: 01 72 /27 10 98 6

Fax

Qualitat bewegt.

Albers, Elisabeth / Head of Management Accounting & Finance

Berning, Tjorven

Borgel, Johannes / Head of Sales Service & Maintenance

Central Office

Conermann, Jan-Philipp / Head of Internal Sales
den Ouden, Renate

Fier, Lisa

Fleege, Marcel / ISO-QMB / Product Management FU

Gras, Gregory / Sales Manager France
Hagemeier, Anja

Hardeweg, Ann-Christin

Helmes, Markus

Hopster, Silke

Hukriede, Marco / Managing Director
Jurgens, Cedric

Menger, Carolin

Mientus, Martin / Managing Director
Mucke, Anina

Otto, Gina

Poggemann, Jana

Popp, Thomas / Managing Director
Reeken, Laura

Rehring, Verena

Schnieders, Miles

Schrader, Christoph / Product Management Drives
Schweegmann, Frank

Seeger, Benjamin

Steffens, Yanneck / Product Management Drives
Stegemann, Lena / Executive Assistant
Sudhoff, Christoph / CEO

Tetzlaff, Andrea

Upmann, Stephanie

van Trinh, Mon

Telephone

059 71/8011-252
059 71/8011-204
05971/8011-215
05971/8011-0
05971/8011-201
059 71/80 11-205
05971/8011-281
05971/8011-211
059 71/8011-228
059 71/8011-202
05971/8011-130
059 71/8011-107
059 71/80 11-260
059 71/80 11-200
05971/8011-111
059 71/80 11-207
059 71/8011-100
059 71/8011-224
059 71/8011-230
05971/8011-214
05971/8011-261
059 71/80 11-209
05971/8011-117
059 71/8011-291
05971/8011-213
05971/8011-110
059 71/80 11-206
05971/8011-219
059 71/80 11-280
059 71/80 11-290
05971/8011-106
059 71/80 11-250
05971/8011-210

059 71/80 11-4252
059 71 /80 11-4204
059 71/8011-4215
059 71/80 11-4011
059 71/8011-4201
059 71 /80 11-4205
059 71/80 11-4281
059 71/80 11-4211
059 71/80 11-4228
059 71 /80 11-4202
059 71/8011-4130
059 71/80 11-4107
059 71/80 11-4260
059 71 /80 11-4200
059 71/8011-4111
059 71 /80 11-4207
059 71/80 11-4100
059 71 /80 11-4224
059 71/80 11-4230
059 71/80 11-4214
059 71/80 11-4261
059 71 /80 11-4209
059 71/80 11-4117
059 71 /80 11-4291
059 71/80 11-4213
059 71/80 11-4110
059 71/80 11-4206
059 71/80 11-4219
059 71/80 11-4280
059 71 /80 11-4290
059 71/80 11-4106
059 71 /80 11-4250
059 71/80 11-4210

Clemens Lammers GmbH & Co. KG, Offenbergweg 17, 48432 Rheine, Postfach 17 38, 48407 Rheine,
e-Mail: inffo@lammers.de, Internet: www.lammers.de

e.albers@lammers.de
t.benning@lammers.de
j-boergel@lammers.de
info@lammers.de
j.conermann@lammers.de
r.denouden@Ilammers.de
|.fier@lammers.de
m.fleege@lammers.de
g.gras@lammers.de
a.hagemeier@lammers.de
a.hardeweg@lammers.de
m.helmes@lammers.de
s.hopster@lammers.de
m.hukriede@lammers.de
c.juergens@lammers.de
c.menger@lammers.de
m.mientus@lammers.de
a.mucke@lammers.de
g.otto@lammers.de
j-poggemann@lammers.de
t.popp@lammers.de
|.reeken@lammers.de
v.rehring@lammers.de
m.schnieders@lammers.de
c.schraeder@lammers.de
f.schweegmann@lammers.de
b.seeger@lammers.de
y.steffens@lammers.de
|.stegemann@lammers.de
c.suedhoff@lammers.de
a.tetzlaff@lammers.de
s.upmann@Ilammers.de
m.vantrinh@lammers.de

Stand: 06.09.2024
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